Malaysia (Port Kelang) - Outbound to Middle East / India Sub -Continental
Middle East Asia Express (MAX) / Feeder MDS service (vessel calls Westport)
CLOSING
TIME (ETA) (ETD) (ETA) (ETA) (ETA) (ETA)
CY PKG PKG SIN JEB DMN BND
0800hrs
TIGER STAR 782S MDS-L79-782-E 13 Mar @ 1900 14-Mar 14-Mar NYK CANOPUS 079W MAX-CAN-079-W 16-Mar 26-Mar 28-Mar 31-Mar
APL RUBY 784S MDS-9AC-784-E 19-Mar 19-Mar 20-Mar COSCO SEATTLE 055W MAX-CCL-055-W 23-Mar 2-Apr 4-Apr 7-Apr
TIGER STAR 786S MDS-L79-786-E 26-Mar 26-Mar 27-Mar COSCO SHENZHEN 052W MAX-CSZ-052-W 31-Mar 10-Apr 12-Apr 15-Apr
APL RUBY 788S MDS-9AC-788-E 2-Apr 2-Apr 3-Apr COSCO LONG BEACH 057W MAX-CLH-057-W 6-Apr 16-Apr 18-Apr 21-Apr
TIGER STAR 790S MDS-L79-790-E 9-Apr 9-Apr 10-Apr JIN HE 164W MAX-JNH-164-W 13-Apr 23-Apr 25-Apr 28-Apr
APL RUBY 792S MDS-9AC-792-E 16-Apr 16-Apr 17-Apr COSCO VANCOUVER 052W MAX-CVO-052-W 20-Apr 30-Apr 2-May 5-May
TIGER STAR 794S MDS-L79-794-E 23-Apr 23-Apr 24-Apr NYK CANOPUS 080W MAX-CAN-080-W 27-Apr 7-May 9-May 12-May
APL RUBY 796S MDS-9AC-796-E 30-Apr 30-Apr 1-May TBA TBA TBA 4-May 14-May 16-May 19-May
TIGER STAR 798S MDS-L79-798-E 7-May 7-May 8-May COSCO SHENZHEN 053W MAX-CSZ-053-W 11-May 21-May 23-May 26-May
APL RUBY 800S MDS-9AC-800-E 14-May 14-May 15-May COSCO LONG BEACH 058W MAX-CLH-058-W 18-May 28-May 30-May 2-Jun
Middle East Asia Express (MAX) / Feeder MSS service (vessel calls Westport)
CLOSING
TIME (ETA) (ETD) (ETA) (ETA) (ETA) (ETA)
CY PKG PKG SIN JEB DMN BND
2000hrs
IBN AL ABBAR 010E MSS-NAB-010-E 13-Mar 14-Mar 15-Mar NYK CANOPUS 079W MAX-CAN-079-W 16-Mar 26-Mar 28-Mar 31-Mar
NORTHERN HARMONY 110E MSS-NHM-110-E 20-Mar 21-Mar 22-Mar COSCO SEATTLE 055W MAX-CCL-055-W 23-Mar 2-Apr 4-Apr 7-Apr
HANSA TRONDHEIM 210E MSS-HTM-210-E 27-Mar 28-Mar 29-Mar COSCO SHENZHEN 052W MAX-CSZ-052-W 30-Mar 9-Apr 11-Apr 14-Apr
IBN AL ABBAR 011E MSS-NAB-011-E 3-Apr 4-Apr 5-Apr COSCO LONG BEACH 057W MAX-CLH-057-W 6-Apr 16-Apr 18-Apr 21-Apr
NORTHERN HARMONY 111E MSS-NHM-111-E 10-Apr 11-Apr 12-Apr JIN HE 164W MAX-JNH-164-W 13-Apr 23-Apr 25-Apr 28-Apr
HANSA TRONDHEIM 211E MSS-HTM-211-E 17-Apr 18-Apr 19-Apr COSCO VANCOUVER 052W MAX-CVO-052-W 20-Apr 30-Apr 2-May 5-May
IBN AL ABBAR 012E MSS-NAB-012-E 24-Apr 25-Apr 26-Apr NYK CANOPUS 080W MAX-CAN-080-W 27-Apr 7-May 9-May 12-May
NORTHERN HARMONY 112E MSS-NHM-112-E 1-May 2-May 3-May TBA TBA TBA 4-May 14-May 16-May 19-May
HANSA TRONDHEIM 212E MSS-HTM-212-E 8-May 9-May 10-May COSCO SHENZHEN 053W MAX-CSZ-053-W 11-May 21-May 23-May 26-May
IBN AL ABBAR 013E MSS-NAB-013-E 15-May 16-May 17-May COSCO LONG BEACH 058W MAX-CLH-058-W 18-May 28-May 30-May 2-Jun
NORTHERN HARMONY 113E MSS-NHM-113-E 22-May 23-May 24-May JIN HE 165W MAX-JNH-165-W 25-May 4-Jun 6-Jun 9-Jun
HANSA TRONDHEIM 213E MSS-HTM-213-E 29-May 30-May 31-May COSCO VANCOUVER 053W MAX-CVO-053-W 1-Jun 11-Jun 13-Jun 16-Jun
Vessel VOY Reference Code Vessel VOY Reference Code
VOY Reference CodeVessel VOY Reference Code Vessel
Copyright © 1998 - 2010. Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy.   Use of this website and information available from it is subject to Terms of Use and Privacy
and Security Statement .
AIM7 - Vessel call west port every Sunday
CLOSING
TIME (ETA) (ETD) (ETA) (ETA) (ETA) (ETA)
CY PKG PKG CLB NHV JEB BND
2100hrs
EMIRATES MARINA 1008W AIM7-EMA-008-W 14-Mar 15-Mar 15-Mar 19-Mar 22-Mar 26-Mar 28-Mar
EMIRATES EXCELLENCE 1009W AIM7-EXC-009-W 21-Mar 22-Mar 22-Mar 26-Mar 29-Mar 2-Apr 4-Apr
EMIRATES WASL 1010W AIM7-EWL-010-W 28-Mar 29-Mar 29-Mar 2-Apr 5-Apr 9-Apr 11-Apr
EMIRATES KABIR 1011W AIM7-EDH-011-W 4-Apr 5-Apr 5-Apr 9-Apr 12-Apr 16-Apr 18-Apr
EMIRATES KANAKO 1012W AIM7-EKO-012-W 11-Apr 12-Apr 12-Apr 16-Apr 19-Apr 23-Apr 25-Apr
FESCO DIOMID 1013W AIM7-FED-013-W 18-Apr 19-Apr 19-Apr 23-Apr 26-Apr 30-Apr 2-May
EMIRATES MARINA 1015W AIM7-EMA-015-W 2-May 3-May 3-May 7-May 10-May 14-May 16-May
EMIRATES EXCELLENCE 1016W AIM7-EXC-016-W 9-May 10-May 10-May 14-May 17-May 21-May 23-May
EMIRATES WASL 1017W AIM7-EWL-017-W 16-May 17-May 17-May 21-May 24-May 28-May 30-May
EMIRATES KABIR 1018W AIM7-EDH-018-W 23-May 24-May 24-May 28-May 31-May 4-Jun 6-Jun
EMIRATES KANAKO 1019W AIM7-EKO-019-W 30-May 31-May 31-May 4-Jun 7-Jun 11-Jun 13-Jun
FESCO DIOMID 1020W AIM7-FED-020-W 6-Jun 7-Jun 7-Jun 11-Jun 14-Jun 18-Jun 20-Jun
MSS (WB) - Vessel call west port
CLOSING
TIME (ETA) (ETD) (ETA)
CY PKG PKG MDS
2300hrs
NORTHERN HARMONY 110W MSS-NHM-110-W 8-Mar 9-Mar 10-Mar 14-Mar
HANSA TRONDHEIM 210W MSS-HTM-210-W 15-Mar 16-Mar 17-Mar 21-Mar
IBN AL ABBAR 011W MSS-NAB-011-W 22-Mar 23-Mar 24-Mar 28-Mar
NORTHERN HARMONY 111W MSS-NHM-111-W 29-Mar 30-Mar 31-Mar 4-Apr
HANSA TRONDHEIM 211W MSS-HTM-211-W 5-Apr 6-Apr 7-Apr 11-Apr
IBN AL ABBAR 012W MSS-NAB-012-W 12-Apr 13-Apr 14-Apr 18-Apr
NORTHERN HARMONY 112W MSS-NHM-112-W 19-Apr 20-Apr 21-Apr 25-Apr
HANSA TRONDHEIM 212W MSS-HTM-212-W 26-Apr 27-Apr 28-Apr 2-May
IBN AL ABBAR 013W MSS-NAB-013-W 3-May 4-May 5-May 9-May
NORTHERN HARMONY 113W MSS-NHM-113-W 10-May 11-May 12-May 16-May
HANSA TRONDHEIM 213W MSS-HTM-213-W 17-May 18-May 19-May 23-May
IBN AL ABBAR 014W MSS-NAB-014-W 24-May 25-May 26-May 30-May
NORTHERN HARMONY 114W MSS-NHM-114-W 31-May 1-Jun 2-Jun 6-Jun
HANSA TRONDHEIM 214W MSS-HTM-214-W 7-Jun 8-Jun 9-Jun 13-Jun
IBN AL ABBAR 015W MSS-NAB-015-W 14-Jun 15-Jun 16-Jun 20-Jun
** NO SAILING (26/APR) **
Vessel VOY Reference Code
Vessel VOY Reference Code
** NO SAILING (8/MAR) **
Copyright © 1998 - 2010. Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy.   Use of this website and information available from it is subject to Terms of Use and Privacy
and Security Statement .
Nhava Sheva Service (CIX) / Feeder IMS service (vessel calls Westport)
CLOSING
TIME (ETA) (ETD) (ETA) (ETA)
CY PKG PKG SIN NHV
2300hrs MON TUE
RBD ESPERANZA 012W IMS-REA-012-W 7-Mar 8-Mar 9-Mar APL BRAZIL 048W CIX-BAZ-048-W 11-Mar 19-Mar
WMS VLISSINGEN 011W IMS-VSN-011-W 14-Mar 15-Mar 16-Mar APL KAOHSIUNG 031W CIX-KAO-031-W 18-Mar 26-Mar
RBD ESPERANZA 013W IMS-REA-013-W 21-Mar 22-Mar 23-Mar APL ARGENTINA 057W CIX-AGN-057-W 25-Mar 2-Apr
WMS VLISSINGEN 012W IMS-VSN-012-W 28-Mar 29-Mar 30-Mar APL CHILE 061W CIX-ACI-061-W 1-Apr 9-Apr
RBD ESPERANZA 014W IMS-REA-014-W 4-Apr 5-Apr 6-Apr OOCL LE HAVRE 003W CIX-OLH-003-W 8-Apr 16-Apr
WMS VLISSINGEN 013W IMS-VSN-013-W 11-Apr 12-Apr 13-Apr APL RIYADH 002W CIX-RIY-002-W 15-Apr 23-Apr
RBD ESPERANZA 015W IMS-REA-015-W 18-Apr 19-Apr 20-Apr APL BRAZIL 049W CIX-BAZ-049-W 22-Apr 30-Apr
WMS VLISSINGEN 014W IMS-VSN-014-W 25-Apr 26-Apr 27-Apr APL KAOHSIUNG 032W CIX-KAO-032-W 29-Apr 7-May
RBD ESPERANZA 016W IMS-REA-016-W 2-May 3-May 4-May APL ARGENTINA 058W CIX-AGN-058-W 6-May 14-May
WMS VLISSINGEN 015W IMS-VSN-015-W 9-May 10-May 11-May APL CHILE 062W CIX-ACI-062-W 13-May 21-May
RBD ESPERANZA 017W IMS-REA-017-W 16-May 17-May 18-May OOCL LE HAVRE 004W CIX-OLH-004-W 20-May 28-May
WMS VLISSINGEN 016W IMS-VSN-016-W 23-May 24-May 25-May APL RIYADH 003W CIX-RIY-003-W 27-May 4-Jun
RBD ESPERANZA 018W IMS-REA-018-W 30-May 31-May 1-Jun APL BRAZIL 050W CIX-BAZ-050-W 3-Jun 11-Jun
WMS VLISSINGEN 017W IMS-VSN-017-W 6-Jun 7-Jun 8-Jun APL KAOHSIUNG 033W CIX-KAO-033-W 10-Jun 18-Jun
China Pakistan Express (CPX) / Feeder IMS service (vessel calls Westport)
CLOSING
TIME (ETA) (ETD) (ETA) (ETA)
CY PKG PKG SIN KHI
2300hrs (KICT)
RBD ESPERANZA 012W IMS-REA-012-W 7-Mar 8-Mar 9-Mar YM AMERICA 42W CPX-YAM-042-W 11-Mar 19-Mar
WMS VLISSINGEN 011W IMS-VSN-011-W 14-Mar 15-Mar 16-Mar YM ASIA 42W CPX-YAS-042-W 18-Mar 26-Mar
RBD ESPERANZA 013W IMS-REA-013-W 21-Mar 22-Mar 23-Mar OOCL CHARLESTON 003W CPX-OCH-003-W 25-Mar 2-Apr
WMS VLISSINGEN 012W IMS-VSN-012-W 28-Mar 29-Mar 30-Mar YM EUROPE 42W CPX-YEU-042-W 1-Apr 9-Apr
RBD ESPERANZA 014W IMS-REA-014-W 4-Apr 5-Apr 6-Apr OOCL DALIAN 005W CPX-ODA-005-W 8-Apr 16-Apr
WMS VLISSINGEN 013W IMS-VSN-013-W 11-Apr 12-Apr 13-Apr YM AMERICA 43W CPX-YAM-043-W 15-Apr 23-Apr
RBD ESPERANZA 015W IMS-REA-015-W 18-Apr 19-Apr 20-Apr YM ASIA 43W CPX-YAS-043-W 22-Apr 30-Apr
WMS VLISSINGEN 014W IMS-VSN-014-W 25-Apr 26-Apr 27-Apr OOCL CHARLESTON 004W CPX-OCH-004-W 29-Apr 7-May
RBD ESPERANZA 016W IMS-REA-016-W 2-May 3-May 4-May YM EUROPE 43W CPX-YEU-043-W 6-May 14-May
WMS VLISSINGEN 015W IMS-VSN-015-W 9-May 10-May 11-May OOCL DALIAN 006W CPX-ODA-006-W 13-May 21-May
RBD ESPERANZA 017W IMS-REA-017-W 16-May 17-May 18-May YM AMERICA 44W CPX-YAM-044-W 20-May 28-May
WMS VLISSINGEN 016W IMS-VSN-016-W 23-May 24-May 25-May YM ASIA 44W CPX-YAS-044-W 27-May 4-Jun
RBD ESPERANZA 018W IMS-REA-018-W 30-May 31-May 1-Jun OOCL CHARLESTON 005W CPX-OCH-005-W 3-Jun 11-Jun
WMS VLISSINGEN 017W IMS-VSN-017-W 6-Jun 7-Jun 8-Jun YM EUROPE 44W CPX-YEU-044-W 10-Jun 18-Jun
VOYVessel
VOYVesselReference Code
Reference Code
Reference Code
Vessel VOY Reference Code
Vessel VOY
Copyright © 1998 - 2010. Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy.   Use of this website and information available from it is subject to Terms of Use and Privacy
and Security Statement .
Malaysia (Port Kelang) - Outbound to Sri Lanka
IMS service - Sails Every Tuesday (vessel calls Westport/KMT)
CLOSING
TIME (ETA) (ETD) (ETA) (ETA)
CY PKG PKG SIN CLB
2300hrs MON TUE
RBD ESPERANZA 012W IMS-REA-012-W 7-Mar 8-Mar 9-Mar OOCL HONG KONG 22E09 AEX-OHK-022-E 12-Mar 16-Mar
WMS VLISSINGEN 011W IMS-VSN-011-W 14-Mar 15-Mar 16-Mar OOCL CHINA 28E10 AEX-OCI-028-E 19-Mar 23-Mar
RBD ESPERANZA 013W IMS-REA-013-W 21-Mar 22-Mar 23-Mar OOCL VANCOUVER 45E11 AEX-OVN-045-E 26-Mar 30-Mar
WMS VLISSINGEN 012W IMS-VSN-012-W 28-Mar 29-Mar 30-Mar OOCL OAKLAND 18E12 AEX-OAK-018-E 2-Apr 6-Apr
RBD ESPERANZA 014W IMS-REA-014-W 4-Apr 5-Apr 6-Apr OOCL DUBAI 38E13 AEX-ODB-038-E 9-Apr 13-Apr
WMS VLISSINGEN 013W IMS-VSN-013-W 11-Apr 12-Apr 13-Apr OOCL ITALY 21E14 AEX-OIY-021-E 16-Apr 20-Apr
RBD ESPERANZA 015W IMS-REA-015-W 18-Apr 19-Apr 20-Apr OOCL NEW YORK 85E15 AEX-ONW-085-E 23-Apr 27-Apr
WMS VLISSINGEN 014W IMS-VSN-014-W 25-Apr 26-Apr 27-Apr OOCL BRITAIN 20E16 AEX-OBT-020-E 30-Apr 4-May
RBD ESPERANZA 016W IMS-REA-016-W 2-May 3-May 4-May OOCL SEATTLE 30E17 AEX-OTT-030-E 7-May 11-May
WMS VLISSINGEN 015W IMS-VSN-015-W 9-May 10-May 11-May OOCL CHICAGO 63E18 AEX-OCG-063-E 14-May 18-May
RBD ESPERANZA 017W IMS-REA-017-W 16-May 17-May 18-May OOCL HONG KONG 23E19 AEX-OHK-023-E 21-May 25-May
WMS VLISSINGEN 016W IMS-VSN-016-W 23-May 24-May 25-May OOCL CHINA 29E20 AEX-OCI-029-E 28-May 1-Jun
RBD ESPERANZA 018W IMS-REA-018-W 30-May 31-May 1-Jun OOCL VANCOUVER 46E21 AEX-OVN-046-E 4-Jun 8-Jun
CIN Service - Port Klang to Chittagong
CLOSING
TIME (ETA) (ETD) (ETA)
CY PKG PKG CIN
1800hrs
HANSA CALYPSO 040 CIN-4AE-040-W 11 Mar @ 2000 12-Mar 12-Mar 18-Mar
KUO HSIUNG 927N CIN-H18-927-W 15-Mar 16-Mar 16-Mar 21-Mar
HANSA COMMODORE 023 CIN-HCM-023-W 17-Mar 18-Mar 19-Mar 24-Mar
HANSA CENTAUR 002 CIN-6CX-002-W 22-Mar 23-Mar 23-Mar 28-Mar
HANSA CALYPSO 041 CIN-4AE-041-W 24-Mar 25-Mar 26-Mar 31-Mar
KUO HSIUNG 928N CIN-H18-928-W 29-Mar 30-Mar 30-Mar 4-Apr
HANSA COMMODORE 024 CIN-HCM-024-W 31-Mar 1-Apr 2-Apr 7-Apr
HANSA CENTAUR 003W CIN-6CX-003-W 5-Apr 6-Apr 6-Apr 11-Apr
HANSA CALYPSO 042 CIN-4AE-042-W 7-Apr 8-Apr 9-Apr 14-Apr
KUO HSIUNG 929N CIN-H18-929-W 12-Apr 13-Apr 13-Apr 18-Apr
HANSA COMMODORE 025 CIN-HCM-025-W 14-Apr 15-Apr 16-Apr 21-Apr
TBA TBA TBA 19-Apr 20-Apr 20-Apr 25-Apr
HANSA CALYPSO 043 CIN-4AE-043-W 21-Apr 22-Apr 23-Apr 28-Apr
KUO HSIUNG 930N CIN-H18-930-W 26-Apr 27-Apr 27-Apr 2-May
VOYVessel
Vessel VOY Reference Code
Vessel VOY Reference Code
Reference Code
Copyright © 1998 - 2010. Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy.   Use of this website and information available from it is subject to Terms of Use and Privacy
and Security Statement .
Port Abbreviation:
JEB - Jebel Ali, KHI - Karachi, NHV - Nhava Sheva, DMN - Dammam, CLB - Colombo, MDS - Madras (Chennai), BDN - Bandar Abbas, CIN - Chittagong
Should you have any inquiry, pls contact our Customer Service Department
Email ID : PKGEXBKG@OOCL.COM
Tel No. : (603) 77113333  and Fax No. : (603) 79546657
Remarks:
Updated 12 Mar,  2010
The sailing schedules / vessels are subject to change without prior notice
Copyright © 1998 - 2010. Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy.   Use of this website and information available from it is subject to Terms of Use and Privacy
and Security Statement .